$410,000 - 102 Hilltop A, Sequim

MLS® #2266029

$410,000

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,701 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

North Sunland, Sequim, WA

Nice Sunland condo with a great location and
water view! Located right across the street
from the Sunland club house with the pro
shop, restaurant and community pool. There's
a large fenced in patio area with gardens for
relaxing and BBQs after a day of golf or by the
pool. Large great room and patio make this
home perfect for entertaining. The primary
bedroom is large with built-in
bookcases/entertainment center. This condo
has tons of storage! There's a basement
space under the atrium with office space and

lots of storage.

Built in 1977

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2266029
$410,000
$371,500
$218

2

2

1

1,701

0.00

1977
Residential
Condominium
Sold




Community Information

Address 102 Hilltop A

Area 913 - Northeast Sequim
Subdivision North Sunland

City Sequim

County Clallam

State WA

Zip Code 98382

Amenities

Parking Individual Garage
Interior

Interior Features  Balcony/Deck/Patio, Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Hardwood, Wall to
Wall Carpet, Washer

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplaces Wood Burning

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood

School Information

District Sequim

Additional Information

Days on Market 397

Cumulative Days on Market 397
Days on Website 349
HOA Fees $1,850
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



